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Name
Area

sqm

Size

L x W x H

Classroom

2pax/ 
table 

3pax/ 
table 

5pax/
2tables

Theatre Board-
room 3pax/

table

U-shape

2pax/ 
table 

5pax/
2tables

Double U-shape

3pax/ 
table 

2pax/ 
table 

5pax/
2tables

Cabaret

Full 
8pax 

Half
6pax

Cocktail
Banquet

Menu Buffet

Meeting Room Capacities

Sycamore Ballroom

Sycamore Ballroom I

Sycamore Ballroom II

Sycamore Ballroom
(between pillars) 
Sycamore Ballroom I
(between pillars) 
Sycamore Ballroom II
(between pillars) 

Walnut I

Walnut II

Walnut III

Birch

Buckeye

Buckeye I

Buckeye II

Chestnut

Chestnut I

Chestnut II

Beech

Chequers

Ginkgo

Mulberry

Persimmon

Oak

Pagoda

Pagoda I

Pagoda II
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315
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315

315

26
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74
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4.4 x 6 x 3
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10 x 5 x 3

10 x 5 x 3

10 x 12 x 3

10 x 5 x 3

10 x 7 x 3

6.5 x 11 x 3

5.5 x 4 x 3

5.5 x 4 x 3

7.5 x 6.5 x 3

8 x 6 x 3

17.5 x 7 x 3.5

28 x 12 x 3.4

17 x 12 x 3.4

11 x 9 x 3.4
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72

100

100

48

100
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60

100

100

100

100

78

42

99

60

36

66

40

24

82

49

30

100

100
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100
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48

100
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48
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426

192

144

144

9

18

27

284

128

96

216

96

-

-

-

337

152

112

252

112

-

-

-

700

280

200

504
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24

32

48
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24
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142
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300

-

-

-

10
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